## Tuolumne County Field of Honor®





TUOLUMNE COUNTY, CA 2022

The Sonora Sunrise Rotary Club is pleased to present the inaugural Tuolumne Field of Honor®. You are invited to recognize your heroes by purchasing and placing an American flag on the Field of Honor®.

**Honoring:** Any and all Veterans and First Responders, past and present

**How:** Purchase and Dedicate a flag by going to:

www.healingfield.org/event/sonoraca22

**When:** Opening Ceremony Wed., Nov. 9th at noon

Field of Honor® will be open daily, from Noon until 5pm, Nov. 9th - Nov. 13th, 2022

Where: Standard Park and Sports Complex

18500 Standard Road, Sonora, CA

The Field of Honor® will be open to the public every day, lighted during the evening and night hours. All proceeds from the event will be used solely for the benefit of our local Veterans and First Responder organizations.

## Presented by:



